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Bus 224c (M) Vicente Valdes - Gabriela Go to website

Direction
Pf62-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Luis Matte Larraín — 
Pe193-Parada 7 / (M) Bellavista de La Florida

24 stops

Open route schedule

Pf62-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Luis Matte Larraín

Pf63-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Puquios

Pf843-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Pasaje Chacabuco

Pf64-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Avenida Gabriela

Pf65-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Pedro Núñez F.

Pf66-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Bahía Fitz Roy

Pf67-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Bahía Fitz Roy

Pf68-Parada / Escuela Gabriela

Pf69-Parada / Condominio Valle Verde

Pe91-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Rafael Matus

Pe92-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. María Elena

Pe1384-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Gral. Arriagada

Pe93-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Pasaje Bach

Pe94-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Sn. José de La.Estrella

Pe95-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. José Miguel Carrera

Pe96-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Avenida Trinidad

Pe97-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Santa Amalia

Pe222-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Pasaje El Quisco

Pe98-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Dr. Sótero Del Rio

Pe99-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Rojas Magallanes

Pe100-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Pasaje Lonquimay

Route schedule
Pf62-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Luis Matte Larraín — 
Pe193-Parada 7 / (M) Bellavista de La Florida

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Pf62-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Luis Matte 
Larraín

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min
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Pe182-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Gerónimo de Alderete

Pe183-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Las Acacias

Pe193-Parada 7 / (M) Bellavista de La Florida



Direction
Pe126-Parada 1 / (M) Vicente Valdés — Pf60-Parada / 
Consultorio Laura Vicuña

25 stops

Open route schedule

Pe126-Parada 1 / (M) Vicente Valdés

Pe1276-Parada 3 / Paradero 17 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe190-Santa Julia / esq. Pasaje La Lloica

Pe191-Santa Julia / esq. Manutara

Pe192-Lircay / esq. Rojas Magallanes

Pe884-Rojas Magallanes / esq. Pasaje Chanco

Pe83-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Dr. Sótero Del Rio

Pe84-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Las Gardenias

Pe85-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Avenida Trinidad

Pe86-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. José Miguel Carrera

Pe87-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Sn. José de La.Estrella

Pe1320-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Jaspe

Pe88-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Gral. Arriagada

Pe89-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. María Elena

Pe90-Avenida Santa Raquel / esq. Rafael Matus

Pf51-Parada / Condominio Valle Verde

Pf52-Parada / Escuela Gabriela

Pf53-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Omar Herrera G.

Pf54-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Pedro Núñez F.

Pf55-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Pedro Núñez F.

Pf56-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Avenida Gabriela

Pf57-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Angel Pimentel

Pf58-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Psje.Ob. Oscar Romero

Pf59-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Luis Matte Larraín

Route schedule
Pe126-Parada 1 / (M) Vicente Valdés — Pf60-Parada / 
Consultorio Laura Vicuña

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Pe126-Parada 1 / (M) Vicente Valdés

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

https://busmaps.com/en/chile/public_transit-line-224c-3070419862-1697731242


Pf60-Parada / Consultorio Laura Vicuña

224c Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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